
Rank # Name School Total Points

1 Colleen Kriston Penta 168

2 Samantha Hirneise Penta 166

3 Cody Winterfeld Penta 165

4 Jeremy Hutchinson Penta 158

5 Ariel Davenport Penta 149

6 Alex Salas Penta 138

7 Alex Alderman Penta 135

8 Sydnie Davis Sylvania South View 134

9 Elizabeth Echler Penta 131

10 Jessie Richie Sylvania South View 125

11 Linzy Haga Toledo 121

12 Natalie Liskai Woodmore 118

13 Brandy Hicks Penta 116

14 Jessica Mermer Sylvania South View 113

15 Elizabeth Shaner Sylvania South View 113

16 Sarah Norris Penta 111

17 Rachel Scanlan Penta 111

18 Molly Creps Penta 111

19 Kendyl Haney Penta 111

20 Adrienne Wasch Penta 110

21 Emily Mcdonald Sylvania South View 109

22 Kelsey Davis Four County 109

23 Normn Rickard Penta 108

24 Kaitlynn Bumpus Penta 107

25 Jessica Allen Four County 103

26 Brandi Hager Four County 102

27 Alyssa Rivera Penta 101

28 Kaylee Newland Four County 97

29 Regan Draeger Woodmore 93

30 Alexis Harris Penta 92

31 Mady Lee Oregon Clay 92

32 Jennifer Ritz Four County 91

33 Kloee Chase Four County 90

34 Jocelyn Schlachter Edgerton 86

35 Melissa Pahl Sylvania South View 85

36 Cameran Schwievert Patrick Henry High 83

37 Laney Delaney Fairview 83

38 Hope Long Penta 82

39 Malley Hendrix Penta 79

40 Liz Zak Oregon Clay 79

41 Meghan Keller Edgerton 77

42 Anna Youngless Woodmore 76

43 Leah Liskai Woodmore 74

44 Logan Smith Fairview 74

45 Madison Bailey Penta 73

46 Evan Johns Fairview 73

47 Grace Ream Edgerton 73

48 Allyson Fenicle North Central 69

49 Michelle Robinson Four County 69

50 Jazzlyn Wright Four County 68

51 Jessi Cummins North Central 67



52 Rachel Cape Edgerton 67

53 Erin Ryan North Central 65

54 Trevor Lechleidner Fairview 65

55 Alexandria Parnham Fairview 65

56 Jake Herman Edgerton 65

57 Sidney Mckarns North Central 64

58 Kristen Hoffman Holgate 64

59 Sarah Woenker Fairview 64

60 Kaity Johnson Patrick Henry High 63

61 Samarah Grarner Patrick Henry High 61

62 Sierra Pierce Woodmore 60

63 Megan Ulrich North Central 60

64 Laura Caswell Anthony Wayne 60

65 Dalton Moore Patrick Henry High 58

66 Andre Ramirez Edgerton 58

67 Courtney Vollmer Edgerton 58

68 Tiffany Echler North Central 57

69 Erica Reineck Fairview 57

70 Lindsey Kelly Holgate 56

71 Nevaen Savage Woodmore 55

72 Payton Taylor North Central 55

73 Johanna Cutchert Woodmore 52

74 Paige Knapp Patrick Henry High 52

75 Jessica Nagy Holgate 52

76 Alanna Bocksky Penta 51

77 Emma Burkey Patrick Henry High 51

78 Jacob Rohrs Patrick Henry High 51

79 Lindsay Brown North Central 51

80 Brock Gerken Patrick Henry High 50

81 Zach Clemons Patrick Henry High 49

82 Mandolin Four County 46

83 Kayla Morris Patrick Henry High 45

84 Brooke Maenie Penta 44

85 Angelica Flores Four County 43

86 Tayan Schulze Patrick Henry High 42

87 Lupita Nieves Patrick Henry High 41

88 Tyler Toledo 39

89 Danielle Foltz Edgerton 39

90 Leanna Rutter Patrick Henry High 35

91 Mary Netcher Four County 35

92 Rebecca Ellis Four County 34

93 Christian Petersen Patrick Henry High 24



Team Placement Total Team Score Total Points Name

1st Penta

657 168 Colleen Kriston

166 Samantha Hirneise

165 Cody Winterfeld

158 Jeremy Hutchinson

2nd Sylvania South View

485 134 Sydnie Davis

125 Jessie Richie

113 Jessica Mermer

113 Elizabeth Shaner

3rd Four County

411 109 Kelsey Davis

103 Jessica Allen

102 Brandi Hager

97 Kaylee Newland

4th Woodmore

361 118 Natalie Liskai

93 Regan Draeger

76 Anna Youngless

74 Leah Liskai

5th Edgerton

303 86 Jocelyn Schlachter

77 Meghan Keller

73 Grace Ream

67 Rachel Cape

6th Fairview

295 83 Laney Delaney

74 Logan Smith

73 Evan Johns

65 Trevor Lechleidner

7th Patrick Henry High

265 83 Cameran Schwievert

63 Kaity Johnson

61 Samarah Grarner

58 Dalton Moore

8th North Central

265 69 Allyson Fenicle



67 Jessi Cummins

65 Erin Ryan

64 Sidney Mckarns

9th Holgate

172 64 Kristen Hoffman

56 Lindsey Kelly

52 Jessica Nagy

10th Oregon Clay

171 92 Mady Lee

79 Liz Zak

11th Toledo

160 121 Linzy Haga

39 Tyler

12th Anthony Wayne

60 60 Laura Caswell
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